38

NA
CcC

Description

4202

4202.11

4202.12

4202.19

4202.21

4202.22

4202.29

4202.31

4202.32

4202.39

420291

4202.92

4202.99

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Dz

Dz

Dz

Dz

Dz

Dz

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

Trunks, suit-cases, vanity-cases,
executive-cases, brief-cases, school
satchels, spectacle cases, binocular
cases, camera cases, musical
instrument cases, gun cases, holsters
and similar containers; travelling-
bags, insulated food or beverages
bags toilet bags, rucksacks,
handbags, shopping-bags, wallets,
purses, map-cases, cigarette- cases,
tobacco-pouches, tool bags, sports
bags, bottle-cases, jewellery boxes,
powder-boxes, cutlery cases and
similar containers, of leather or of
composition leather, of sheeting of
plastics, of textile materials, of
vulcanised fibre or of paperboard, or
wholly or mainly covered with such
materials or with paper:

Trunks, suit-cases, vanity-cases,
executive-cases, brief-cases, school
satchels and similar containers:

With outer surface of leather, of
composition leather or of patent
leather

With outer surface of plastics or
of textile materials

Other

Handbags, whether or not with
shoulder strap, including those
without handle:

With outer surface of leather, of
composition leather or of patent
leather

With outer surface of plastic
sheeting or of textile materials

Other

Articles of a kind normally carried
in the pocket or in the handbag:

With outer surface of leather, of
composition leather or of patent
leather

With outer surface of plastic
sheeting or of textile materials

Other

Other:

With outer surface of leather, of
composition leather or of patent
leather

With outer surface of plastic
sheeting or of textile materials

Other




