番号	細分 番号	NA CC S用	品名	単位	単位	Description	参考
4202			旅行用バッグ、断熱加工された飲食料用			Trunks, suit-cases, vanity-cases,	
			バッグ、化粧用バッグ、リュックサック、ハ			executive-cases, brief-cases, school	
			ンドバッグ、買物袋、財布、マップケース、 シガレットケース、たばこ入れ、工具袋、			satchels, spectacle cases, binocular cases, camera cases, musical	
			スポーツバッグ、瓶用ケース、宝石入れ、			instrument cases, gun cases, holsters	
			おしるい入れ、刃物用ケースその他これ			and similar containers; travelling-	
			らに類する容器(革、コンポジションレ			bags, insulated food or beverages	
			ザー、プラスチックシート、紡織用繊維、			bags toilet bags, rucksacks,	
			バルカナイズドファイバー若しくは板紙か			handbags, shopping-bags, wallets,	
			ら製造し又は全部若しくは大部分をこれ			purses, map-cases, cigarette- cases,	
			らの材料若し〈は紙で被覆したものに限 る。)及びトランク、スーツケース、携帯用			tobacco-pouches, tool bags, sports	
			る。)及びドラフグ、スーラグース、張帝府 化粧道具入れ、エグゼクティブケース、書			bags, bottle-cases, jewellery boxes, powder-boxes, cutlery cases and	
			類かばん、通学用かばん、眼鏡用ケー			similar containers, of leather or of	
			ス、双眼鏡用ケース、写真機用ケース、			composition leather, of sheeting of	
			楽器用ケース、銃用ケース、けん銃用の			plastics, of textile materials, of	
			ホルスターその他これらに類する容器			vulcanised fibre or of paperboard, or	
						wholly or mainly covered with such	
			- - トランク、スーツケース、携帯用化粧道			materials or with paper: - Trunks, suit-cases, vanity-cases,	
			- 「フラウ、スーラケース、携帯用し桩道 具入れ、エグゼクティブケース、書類かば			executive-cases, brief-cases, school	
			ん、通学用かばんその他これらに類する			satchels and similar containers:	
4202.11	000	6	外面が革製、コンポジションレザー	NO	KG		
			製又はパテントレザー製のもの			composition leather or of patent	
						leather	
4202.12	000	5	外面がプラスチック製又は紡織用繊維制のもの	NO	KG		
4202.19	000	5	維製のもの その他のもの	NO	KG	of textile materials - Other	
4202.19	000	J	- ・ この他のもの - ハンドバッグ(取手が付いていないもの	INO	NO	- Handbags, whether or not with	
			を含むものとし、肩ひもが付いているかい			shoulder strap, including those	
			ないかを問わない。)			without handle:	
4202.21	000	3	外面が革製、コンポジションレザー	NO	KG	•	
			製又はパテントレザー製のもの			composition leather or of patent	
4202.22	000	2	か 西 がプラフチックシー ト制 又 け幼	МО		leather - With outer surface of plastic	
4202.22	000		外面がプラスチックシート製又は紡織用繊維製のもの	NO		sheeting or of textile materials	
4202.29	000		その他のもの	NO			
]		_	- ポケット又はハンドバッグに通常入れ			- Articles of a kind normally carried	
			て携帯する製品			in the pocket or in the handbag:	
4202.31	000	0		DZ	KG	With outer surface of leather, of	
			製又はパテントレザー製のもの			composition leather or of patent	
4202.32	000	6	外面がプラスチックシート製又は紡	DZ		leather - With outer surface of plastic	
7202.32	000	J	織用繊維製のもの	کدا	110	sheeting or of textile materials	
4202.39	000	6	その他のもの	DΖ	KG		
			- その他のもの			- Other:	
4202.91	000	3	外面が革製、コンポジションレザー	DΖ	KG	•	
			製又はパテントレザー製のもの			composition leather or of patent	
4202.02	000	2	り あがプラフチックシー ト 制ワ トナタナ	רם		leather	
4202.92	000		外面がプラスチックシート製又は紡 織用繊維製のもの	DΖ		With outer surface of plastic sheeting or of textile materials	
4202.99	000		その他のもの	DΖ		- Other	